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1 1701 Joe Birky Pekin IL MH 745S 15 15

1 1575A D Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK IHC SMTA 73 14 14 15 15 15

2 1518A D LaRohn Hagena Davis SD 54 Farmall SMTA 66 11 12 15 14 14

3 1719 Maurice Henry Sauk Rapids MN Farmall 450 64 13 15 12 12 *10 12

4 1658 Bruce Clark Elgin NE 42 JD GM 56 15 15 13 13

5 1515 Don Nikodim Columbia MO JD R 25 12 13

6 1618A Lynne Harlin Cedar MN 47 JD GM 24 13 11

7 1635 Jerry Kinney Mason MI 51 JD G 15 15

8 1717 Rory Bryant Princeton MN 41 JD G 14 14

9 1588 Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 54 Farmall MTA 14 14

10 1720 Josh Wilhelm Milaca MN 47 Oliver 88 13 13

11 1380 Tom Greiner Neola IA 38 JD G 12 12

12 1718A Jason Chapman Sauk Rapids MN 59 IHC 460 11 11

1 1449A D Steve Queck Peru IA 55 JD 70 73 14 15 *13 15 15 14

2 1531 Josh Campbell Belleview MO 54 JD 70 56 14 13 14 15

3 1588A Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 55 Farmall 400 30 15 15
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D = Designated Class 

* = Point Not Counted In Final Total 

ST. Tractor PL.
 NATPA 

Tractor No D Name City

Points are shown for designated classes only.

Tractors will accumulate points only in two classes that the puller has

designated with NATPA. 

7000 DIV-II

7000 DIV-IITC

7000 DIV-III



4 1345A Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN 55 JD 70 30 15 15

5 518A James Clifton Perryville MO 53 JD 70 29 15 14

6 1597 Kenny Krebs Millersburg OH 55 JD 70 27 13 14

7 1598 Kreg Krebs Fredericksburg OH 48 JD G 26 14 12

8 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI 53 Oliver 88 25 12 13

9 313 Robert DeBerg Gladbrook IA JD G 13 13

10 526 Lloyd Rudell Harrisonville MO 48 JD GM 13 13

11 526A Lloyd Rudell Harrisonville MO JD G 12 12

1 1471 Mike Thompson Grovertown IN MM 5 Star 15 15

1 1701 D Joe Birky Pekin IL MH 745S 75 *15 15 15 15 15 15

1 1518A D LaRohn Hagena Davis SD 54 Farmall SMTA 71 13 15 14 14 15

2 1575A D Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK IHC SMTA 64 15 15 15 5 14

3 1719 Maurice Henry Sauk Rapids MN Farmall 450 67 *12 15 13 13 14 12

4 1618A Lynne Harlin Cedar MN 47 JD GM 27 14 13

5 1588 Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 54 Farmall MTA 15 15

6 1717 Rory Bryant Princeton MN 41 JD G 14 14

7 1515 Don Nikodim Columbia MO JD R 13 13

1 1449A D Steve Queck Peru IA 55 JD 70 74 15 15 *14 14 15 15

2 1531 Josh Campbell Belleview MO 54 JD 70 54 13 13 14 14

3 518A James Clifton Perryville MO 53 JD 70 30 15 15

4 1345A Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN 55 JD 70 29 14 15

5 1598 Kreg Krebs Fredericksburg OH 48 JD G 28 15 13

6 1597 Kenny Krebs Millersburg OH 55 JD 70 28 13 15

7 1588A Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 55 Farmall 400 26 14 12

7000 DIV-IV

7500 DIV-II

7500 DIV-IITC

7500 DIV-III



8 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI 53 Oliver 88 26 12 14

9 313 Robert DeBerg Gladbrook IA JD G 13 13

10 470A Dean Constable Blue Rapids KS 37   AC-A 13 13

11 526 Lloyd Rudell Harrisonville MO 48 JD GM 12 12

1 1701 D Joe Birky Pekin IL MH 745S 74 15 15 15 15 *14 14

2 1703 Don Kapraun Ava MO JD 830 45 15 15 15

1 1719 D Maurice Henry Sauk Rapids MN Farmall 450 73 *14 15 15 14 14 15

2 1618A Lynne Harlin Cedar MN 47 JD GM 30 15 15

3 1703 Don Kapraun Ava MO JD 830 30 15 15

1 470A Dean Constable Blue Rapids KS 37   AC-A 15 15

2 1345A Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN 55 JD 70 5 5

1 470A Dean Constable Blue Rapids KS 37   AC-A 15 15

1 1719 D Maurice Henry Sauk Rapids MN Farmall 450 75 *15 15 15 15 15 15

2 1618A Lynne Harlin Cedar MN 47 JD GM 15 15

9500 DIV-II

7500 DIV-IV

8500 DIV-IITC

8500 DIV-III

8500 DIV-IV

9500 DIV-IITC

8500 DIV-II


